
First Name Last Name Goal Address City State Zip  Work # Cell E-Mail

Jason Piering 2709 Milton Ave Dallas TX 75205 214-438-6546 jason.piering@am.jll.com
Saffie Farris 3455 Binkley Dallas TX 75205 214-233-0740 Ext 802 saffie@bubblelife.com

John Reniger 12500 4335 Versailles Dallas TX 75205 972-361-7213 214-415-3551 john.reniger@wellsfargo.com
Randy Garrett 11500 4553 Belclaire Dallas TX 75205 randy.garret@transwestern.net
Shelly King 5000 6237 Berryhill St. Dallas TX 75231 214-697-9770 cell 214-341-9770 sherbking@tx.rr.com
Joe Clifton 4500 2829 Purdue Dallas TX 75225 214-691-1289 214-691-5012 joeclifton@hotmail.com
Pax Glenn 1500 4708 W. Hanover Dallas TX 75209 214-766-6230 214-352-8138 pbgleen@msn.com
Hayden Hodges 11500 6208 Preston Dallas TX 75205 214-616-8660 haydenhodges@gmail.com
John Holt 15500 4000 Stanford Ave Dallas TX 75225
Roger Moon 12000 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 rmoon@ymcadallas.org
Julie Bell 5000 4408 Southwestern Blvd Dallas TX 75225 214-704-1099 drjulie@themindofachampion.com
Roy Washburn 6500 4573 Bordeaux Dallas TX 75205 214-528-7870 214-526-1761 parkcitiesdental06@yahoo.com
Bruce Klingman 4000 2917 Southwestern Dallas TX 75225 972-783-4915 klingman@woodwilson.com
Stan Wright 3000 3129 Greenbrier Dallas TX 75225 972-448-0366 stanmwright@hotmail.com
Marshall Estes 4000 3436 Purdue Ave Dallas TX 75225
Julia Landrum 5000 jlandrum@studiomoviegrill.com

Dean Wright 10000 6256 Richmond Dallas TX 75214 214-693-4115 wright1gdjr@gmail.com

Jim Mills jwm@themillslawfirm.com

Dax Seale 8500 7428 Marquette Dallas TX 75225 214-750-3672 214-728-2897 daxseale@gmail.com
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First Name Last Name Goal Address City State Zip  Work # Cell E-Mail
Chris Crocker 6331 Orchid Lane Dallas TX 75230 214-354-1605 ccrocker@theintersectgroup.com

Chris Crocker 11,500 6331 Orchid Lane Dallas TX 75230 214-354-1605 ccrocker@theintersectgroup.com
Gary Blackburn 2000 214-289-7674 gkb1@swbell.net
Craig Albert 2000 4322 Middleton Rd Dallas TX 75229 214-265-7457 214-207-6901 calbert@cplalaw.com
Robert Beecherl 2000 214-697-7730 asorrels@majesticrealty.com
Keith Van Arsdale? 2000
Misc Designations 5000
John Palms 35000 4424 Lorraine Ave Dallas TX 75205 214-267-1700 214-704-4212 jpalms@bibbentuckers.com
Kip Sowden 6000
Bill Davis 1000 3516 Potomac Dallas TX 75205 214-213-1853 bill.davis@dextercompany.com
Anonymous 5000
Ken Reimer 1000 5700 Armstrong Pkwy Dallas TX 75205 214-378-1212 214-282-0800 kreimer@venturedfw.com
Matt Craft 5000 4436 Purdue Ave Dallas TX 75225 214-740-3465 214-532-0107 mcraft@lpc.com
Steve Neuhoff 24000 4237 Greenbrier Dallas TX 75225 972-979-2554 snuehoff@ymcadallas.org
Joseph Cahoon 1000 Dallas TX
Al Sorrels 5000 Dallas TX rbeecherl@piedrallc.com
Bob Baird 2500 3736 Potomac Dallas TX 75205 214-923-4562 rwbairdmd@yahoo.com
Laramie Mergerson 5000 2320 N Houston St #2313 Dallas TX 75219 650-825-5504 laramie@didyoudangle.com
Arlena Gaynor 1250 951-961-8212 arlena.gaynor@gmail.com
Mari Mergerson 1250 214-714-6387 mari@didyoudangle.com
Shanell Mergerson 1250 469-952-9642 boundforblissyoga@gmail.com
Courtney Ray 1250 817-307-8561
Bennett Cloud 5000 4148 Grassmere Dallas TX 75205 bennett.cloud@gmail.com
Leigh Anne Haugh 1250 leighanne@leighanne.us
Susan Keene 1250 susan.keene@legacytexas.com
Robin Hopkins 1250 rhopkins@milleregan.com
Danielle Van Zandt 1250
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First Name Last Name Goal Address City State Zip  Work # Cell E-Mail
Kendra Yanchak 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 kyanchak@ymcadallas.org
Bob Timmer 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 rtimmer@ymcadallas.org
Matt Nowack
Trajan Acquista
Chase Bufkin
Kevin Chen

Kathy Gameros
Nina Flores 4149 Lovers Lane Apt E Dallas TX 75205 214-957-1956 ncflores6@gmail.com
Jake Gile
Claire Grindinger

Bill Gameros
Aaron Pathak 7819 Amherst Ave Dallas TX 214-997-1043 ap4aaron@gmail.com
Yash Pathak 7719 Lovers Lane Dallas TX 75225 281-794-5099 pathay73@gmail.com
Jack Weakley
Andrew McMullen 3629 Purdue Ave Dallas TX 972-740-8279 mcmula98@gmail.com

Ashley McDowell
Charlotte Clark
Rodrigo Contreras
Caroline Holland

Darren McDowell
Hannah Howell
John Cowden 4807 Purdue Ave Dallas TX 214-808-8077 johncowden4@gmail.com
William Cerny 3501 Drexel Drive Dallas TX 75205 650-627-6476 willcerny@gmail.com
Samuel Zhang 4109 Amherst Ave Dallas TX 75225 972-693-8998 samuelzhang12@hotmail.com
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Bryan Garvey 3530 Princeton Dallas TX 75205 214-905-0585 bgarvey@corbetgroup.com
Jeff Hull 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 jhull@ymcadallas.org
Bryan Reinke 3336 Milton Dallas TX 75205 408-547-5784 bryan@arista.com

Greg Binns

UP

Armstrong

Bradfield
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Angie Carlson 3413 Granada Dallas TX 75205 214-965-3621 angie.carlson@jpmorgan.com
Mona Callaghan 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 mcallaghan@ymcadallas.org
Brenna Callaghan
Kelvin Rhodes

Danielle Booth 3417 Haynie Dallas TX 75205 214-922-5974 214-952-5519 drdintexas@yahoo.com

Ty Jones
Carol Piering 2709 Milton Ave Dallas TX 75225 214-202-6640 carol.eichinger@gmail.com
Jessica Jones

Cerinavia Fogle 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 cfogle@ymcadallas.org
Aaron Zapata 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 azapata@ymcadallas.org
May MacGregor 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293
Shaneka Williams 214-574-8457 lashaunwilliams77@gmail.com

Jeff Montgomery
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Kirk Burgess Dallas TX
Saffie Farris
Dinah Burgess 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 dburgess@ymcadallas.org
Jason Piering jason.piering@am.jll.com
Diane Mumson 214-205-6119
Michael Landin 214-517-1374
Susan Toomey 214-533-8189 susan_toomey05@yahoo.com
Scott Baldwin 214-313-9180 scott.baldwin1@yahoo.com 
Kirk Burgess 469-767-5200 kburgess@classicbmw.com
Amy Sabin 214-668-1113 amy.sabin@jpmorgan.com
Caroline Lewis 214-356-2726 celewis85@gmail.com
Janie Hamner
Jody Johansen
Meghan Trenticosta 985-687-9990 mtrenticosta@yahoo.com
Jeff Carnivale 828-707-6907 jcarnivale@ymcadallas.org 
Tina Bailey 336-420-1100 baileylady1@gmail.com
Cher Hubbard 214-801-8525 cherily_hefter@yahoo.com
Gretchen Grey 214-394-7857 g7gray@gmail.com
Kristy Hill 214-207-8244 kristyhhill@att.net
Dan Holman 214-357-2352 dholman1@mindspring.com
Tom Reale tom.reale@brownbooks.com
Deborah Leitch 214-755-0440 russell@directincgroup.com
Juli Harrison 214-207-1001 jharri2092@aol.com
Hal Hopkins 214-691-9240 hal@logicinsurance.com
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Deborah Griffin
Brenda Rabe 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 brabe@ymcadallas.org
Sandra Fite 5611 Swiss Ave Dallas TX 75214 sandrafite@swbell.net
Isabella Young l.young@sbcglobal.net
Robyn Lee 4317 Avondale Ave Dallas TX 75219 rleez@gmail.com
Mike Rasmussen 8851 Kingsley Rd Dallas TX 75231 mike.rasmussen@trinityplano.org

Carly Dartez 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 cmarkell@ymcadallas.org

David Gordon 4048 Amherst Ave Dallas TX 75225 214-743-1386 gordond@sbcglobal.net

Dallas Groth 2917 Fondren Dallas TX 75205 214-923-5125 dallas@gordoninvest.com
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Chris Axley Dallas TX
Stacy Wells 6030 Luther Ln Ste 180 Dallas TX 75225 214-526-7293 swells@ymcadallas.org
Steve Cowan 5015 Tracy St Ste 102 Dallas TX 75205 steve.cowan@alliebeth.com
Byron Sandfield 3941 Centenary Dallas TX 75225 byron@mailtlc.com

Jimmy Crain 4021 Greenbrier Dallas TX 75225 214-599-0800 214-450-1262 jcrain@encapinvestments.com
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Home#

972-523-0903
214-616-0977

214-528-6932

214-503-7595
214-696-0047
214-352-8138
214-522-1746
214-368-2664

214-234-7660
214-522-3154

214-361-2138
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Home#

214-520-2266

214-528-2003

214-368-1756

214-522-4466
214-846-6974

214-707-9929
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Home#

214-801-1956

214-363-8052
214-361-5506

214-352-6707
214-559-3697
972-459-9946
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Home#
214-252-1805

214-616-3197
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Home#
214-293-2918

214-526-8788
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Home#

214-827-0802
214-793-3533
972-890-2573

214-361-7100

214-520-5977
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Home#

972-380-7604
214-696-3732

214-987-1749
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